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Schutzenverein Plate 1990 e.V.

Sportschieflen vor den Toren von Schwerin

Name

Grol3

Zinck
Hajdas
Kaschuba
Trampenau
Czech
Schmill
Murswieck
Dieckman
Zinck

Konig
Schmalfull
Schmeichel
Dunst
Lange

Dahl

Brantl
Jungblut
Konig

Mohr
Trapp
Hausknecht
Tischkowski
Schadowski
Helbing
Volkmann
Lucke
Appelhagen
Born
L6bnau
Mayer
Crepon
Tischkowski
Kaschuba
Lemke
Brantl

Vorname

Marko
Jens
Christian
Jorg
Holger
Steffen

Hans-Dieter

David
Andreas
Ellen
Arno
Michael
Frank
Jens
Uwe
Uwe
Siggi
Tobias
Jargen
Frank
Jorg
Jorn
Dirk
Holger
Bjorn
Uwe
Peter
Hartmut
Wolff
Erik
Manfred
Andreas
Egon
Peggy
Rainer
Karin

Ergebnisse Neujahrspokal SV Plate 2019

Verein
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate

Sternberg
Plate
Libstorf
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Libstorf
Grol$ Laasch
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Plate
Libstorf
Plate
LWL
Plate
Plate
Plate
Libstorf
Plate
Plate
Plate
LWL
Libstorf
LWL
Plate

Ostufer
Plate
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DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.V.

Ringe

98
91
90
88
87
83
83
82
81
80
80
80
76
75
75
73
73
71
69
68
65
65
64
61
61
59
57
56
56
53
48
47
37
25
24
10

Schitzenverein Plate 1990 e.V.
C/O Christian Hajdas

Sukower Chaussee 1

19065 Pinnow

info@schuetzenverein-plate.de

www.schuetzenverein-plate.de

Raiffeisenbank Plate
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Vereinsregister
Amtsgericht Schwerin



